Lead Type Fixed Inductors
■Radial Shielded Choke Coils PKB Series(徑向磁遮蔽電感線圈------PKB系列)
 ●Features(特徵 ):
1.  Magnet ical ly  shie lded wi th stand-of f  is  incorporated
to core body.   (具磁遮蔽，支座與鐵芯本體結合。 )
2 .  Rugged rel iabi l i ty  and performance f ixed inductor.
(嚴格的可靠度及表現一致的電感。)

F1 - -  4 .0±0.3  4 .0±0.3
F2 - -  5 .0±0.3  5 .0±0.3
F3 - -  6 .4±0.3  6 .4±0.3
Figure A B B
 Unit: mm
●Specification(規格 ):
   ◆PKB0807 Series:
Part  Number Inductance
(µH)
Test  Frequency
(Hz)
DC Resistance
(Ohms) Max
Rated Current
(A)  Max
PKB 0807-220L 22±15% 1V/2.52M 0.08 1.6
PKB 0807-270L 27±15% 1V/2.52M 0.10 1.4
PKB 0807-330L 33±15% 1V/2.52M 0.14 1.3
PKB 0807-390L 39±15% 1V/2.52M 0.15 1.2
PKB 0807-470L 47±15% 1V/2.52M 0.17 1.1
PKB 0807-560K 56±10% 1V/2.52M 0.19 0.99
PKB 0807-680K 68±10% 1V/2.52M 0.21 0.89
PKB 0807-820K 82±10% 1V/2.52M 0.27 0.81
PKB 0807-101K 100±10% 1V/1K 0.32 0.74